
PANACEA PLAZA  LOT 1
OR 425 P 155     OR 535 P 349
OR 1093 P 23   OR 1117 P 511

SUNSHINE BAY PROPERTIES LLC
151 TRIPLETT RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-5S-02W-287-03041-A01

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
4 04
000 1.00/

1333 COASTAL HWY, PANACEA
06/09/2020 MMSR 06/09/2020 MMSR

06/09/2020 MMSR 0.58 59,625 0 0 59,625

STANDARD
3

0
1,240
59,625
60,865
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59,849

0
59,849
60,865

0

60,865

1117/0511 7/11/2019 WD U I 12 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENTENNIAL BANK

SUNSHINE BAY PROPER

1093/0023 11/01/2018 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHOPS BY THE BAY

CENTENNIAL BANK
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MAIL ADDR UPDATED PER OWNER COA FORM

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

AMENDED TRIM MAILED

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

2011375 USE 0 06/09/2011

2011121 MECH 0 03/02/2011

20052002 SIDING 0 12/14/2005

20051365 WATER LINE 0 09/01/2005

32128 RERF PLAZA 0 07/22/2004

1 0250 ASPHALT AV 0 0 0 0 3,100.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,240

1,240

1 001000 C VAC COMMERCI 0 C4 159.00 160.00 159.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 375.00 375.00 59,625


